... E2i.15 ... E2.15 ... E2C.15
E2i.15
E2.15
E2C.15
330
14.414.4 14.9
331
E2i.15

20 25
1
9
.3
 -
 1
9
.3  +
 1
5
15.5
Ba
Bi
Bi Ba R E2i.15 E2.15 E2C.15
[mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/m] [kg/m] [kg/m]
E2i.15.10.R.0 E2.15. 10.R.0 E2C.15.10.R.0 | 028 | 038 | 048 |   – |
E2i.15.13.R.0 E2.15. 13.R.0 E2C.15.13.R.0 | 028 | 038 | 048 |   – |
E2i.15.16.R.0 E2.15. 16.R.0 E2C.15.16.R.01) | 028 | 038 | 048 |   – |
E2i.15.20.R.0 E2.15. 20.R.0 E2C.15.20.R.01) | 028 | 038 | 048 |   – |
E2i.15.30.R.0 E2.15. 30.R.0 E2C.15.30.R.01) | 028 | 038 | 048 |   – |
E2i.15.40.R.0 E2.15. 40.R.0 E2C.15.40.R.0 | 028 | 038 | 048 | 075* |
E2i.15.50.R.0 E2.15. 50.R.0 E2C.15.50.R.0 | 028 | 038 | 048 |   – |
E2i.15 E2.15 E2C.15
R 028 038 048 075*
H
D

5
7
.4
5
1
4
.9
2.5
E2.150 ... 3PZ E2.150 ... 4PZ
E2.150 ... 5PZ E2.150 ... 6PZ
E2.150 ... 1PZ E2.150 ... 2PZ
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
10. ▼ E2.150.10.34PZ E2.150.10.56PZ E2.150.10.12PZ 1
13. ▼ E2.150.13.34PZ E2.150.13.56PZ E2.150.13.12PZ 1
16. ▼ E2.150.16.34PZ E2.150.16.56PZ E2.150.16.12PZ 2
20. ▼ E2.150.20.34PZ E2.150.20.56PZ E2.150.20.12PZ 2
30. ▼ E2.150.30.34PZ E2.150.30.56PZ E2.150.30.12PZ 3
40. ▼ E2.150.40.34PZ E2.150.40.56PZ E2.150.40.12PZ 4
50. ▼ E2.150.50.34PZ E2.150.50.56PZ E2.150.50.12PZ 5
1.5
5
E2.15.2
E2.15.2.1